


ON\RE

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

UNCEMENTED STEM - HAP COATED-Ti

NEO - 1900 UNCEMENTED STEM - HAP COATED - Ti
1900-08 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 08 - HAP COATED
1900-09 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 09 - HAP COATED
1900-10 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 10 - HAP COATED
1900-11 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 11 - HAP COATED

1900-12 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 12 - HAP COATED

1900-13 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 13 - HAP COATED
1900-14 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 14 - HAP COATED
1500-15 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 15 - HAP COATED
1900-16 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 16 - HAP COATED




ON\RE

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

UNCEMENTED STEM - HAP COATED-SS

NEO - 1900 UNCEMENTED STEM - HAP COATED - SS
1901-08 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 08 - HAP COATED
190109 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 09 - HAP COATED
1901-10 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 10 - HAP COATED
1901-11 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 11 - HAP COATED

1901-12 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 12 - HAP COATED

1901-13 UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 13 - HAP COATED
1901-14 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 14 - HAP COATED
1501-15 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 15 - HAP COATED
1901-16 | UNCEMENTED STEM SIZE 16 - HAP COATED




ON\RE

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - PORUS COATED - Tl

NEO-1902  ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - PORUS COATED - Tl

1902-40
1902-42
1902-44
1902-46
1902-48
1902-50
1902-52
1902-54
1902-56
1902-58
1902-60
1902-62
1902-64

ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 40MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 42MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 44MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 46MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 48MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 50MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 52MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 54MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 56MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 58MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 60MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 62MM - PORUS COATED
ACETABULAR CUP UNCEMENTED - DIA 64MM - PORUS COATED




NEO HIP

LINER FOR ACETABULAR CUP - UHMWPE

NEO - 1902

1903-40
1903-42
1903-44
1903-46
1903-48
1903-50
1903-52
1903-54
1903-56
1903-58
1903-60
1903-62
1903-64

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

LINER FOR ACETABULAR CUP - UHMWPE

LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR
LINER FOR ACETABULAR

CUP - DIA 40MM
CUP - DIA 42MM
CUP - DIA 44MM
CUP - DIA 46MM
CUP - DIA 48MM
CUP - DIAS50MM
CUP - DIA52MM
CUP - DIA 54MM
CUP - DIA 56MM
CUP - DIA 58MM
CUP - DIA 60MM
CUP - DIA 62MM
CUP - DIA 64MM



NEO - 1902

1904-20
1904-22
1904-24
1904-26
1904-28
1904-30
1904-32
1904-34
1904-36
1904-38
1904-40
1904-42
1904-44
1904-46
1904-48
1904-50

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

THR SCREWS - TITANIUM

THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM - TITANIUM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 20MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 22MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 24MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 26MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 28MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 30MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 32MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 34MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 36 MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 38MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 40MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 42MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 44MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 46MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 48MM
THR SCREWS DIA 6.5MM LENGTH 50MM



ON\RE

NEO HIP -

INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL

NEO - 1905 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 36 MM
1905-36-4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 36 MM (-4 )
1905-36-0 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 36MM (0 )
1905-36+4 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 36 MM ( +4 )
1905-36+7 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 36MM ( +7 )

NEO - 1906 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 32MM
1906-32-4 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 32MM (-4)
1906-32-0 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA32MM (0 )

1906-32+4 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 32MM ( +4 )

1906-32+7 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESSW STEEL DIA 32MM ( +7 )




.F
IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL

NEO - 1907 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 28MM
1905-28-4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 28MM ( -3.5)
1905-28-0 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 28MM (0 )
1905-28+4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 28MM ( +3.5)
1905-28+7 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 28MM ( +7 )

NEO - 1908 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 26 MM
1908-26-4 | INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 26MM ( -4 )
1908-26-0 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 26MM (0)

1908-26+4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 26MM ( +4 )

NEO - 1909 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 22MM
1909-22-4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 22MM (-4 )
1909-22-0 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA22MM (0 )
1909-22+4 INTERNAL HEAD STAINLESS STEEL DIA 22MM ( +4 )



ON\RE

NEO HIP -

CEMENTED STEM - STAINLESS STEEL-NEO-R

NEO - 1910 CEMENTED STEM - STAINLESS STEEL- NEO-R

1910-08 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 08
191009 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 09
1910-10 | CEMENTED STEM SIZE 10
1910-11 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 11
1910-12 | CEMENTED STEM SIZE 12
1910-13 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 13




ON\RE

NEO HIP -

CEMENTED STEM - STAINLESS STEEL-NEO-M

NEO - 1911 CEMENTED STEM - STAINLESS STEEL-NEO-M
1911-01 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 01
191102 CEMENTED STEM SIZE 02
191103 | CEMENTED STEM SIZE 03
1911-04 | CEMENTED STEM SIZE 04
1911-05 | CEMENTED STEM SIZE 05




ON\RE

NEO HIP -

LONG STEM (CEMENTED) - STAINLESS STEEL

1921 LONG STEM - STAINLESS STEEL
1921 - 09230 LONG STEM SIZE - 09 - LENGTH 230MM
1921 - 09250 LONG STEM SIZE - 09 - LENGTH 250MM

1921 - 10230 LONG STEM SIZE - 10 - LENGTH 230MM
1921 - 10250 LONG STEM SIZE - 10 - LENGTH 250MM -
1921 - 10300 LONG STEM SIZE - 10 - LENGTH 300MM

1921 - 11230 LONG STEM SIZE - 11 - LENGTH 230MM
1921 - 11250 LONG STEM SIZE - 11 - LENGTH 250MM
1921 -11300 LONG STEM SIZE - 11 - LENGTH 300MM




:,\;\

NEO HIP

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

REVISION HIP STEM(UNCEMENTED)
"N

1522

1922
1922
1972
1922

1922
1922
1922
1922
1922
1922
1922

1922
1922
1822
1922

1022
1922
1922
1922

1522
1973
1922
1922
1922
192
1922
1923

14280
14.280
14780
14-280
15-280
15280
15280
15280
16280
16280

16-280

16-280

17280
17-280

17-280

17280
18 280
18 280
18 280
18-780

19 280
19280
19-280
19280

20280

20280
20280

REVISION HIP STEM (UNCEMENTED]

HI:"-"IBIIUIN HIF STEM HA - 14
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 14
REVISION HIP STEM DMA - 14
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 14

REVISION HIP 5TEM DIA - 15
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 15
REVISION HIP STEM MA - 15
REVISION HIP STEM IMA - 1%

REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 16
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 16
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 16
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 16

REVISION HIP STEM MA - 17
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 17
REVISIOM HIP STEM D-I.F'. 17
HEVISIONM HIP STEM DIA - 17

REVISION HIF 5TEM DIA - 18
HEVISION HIP STEM IDMA - 18
REVISION HIP STEM MA - 18
REVISION HIP S5TEM DIA - 18

REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 19
HEVISION HIP STEM DIA. - 19
REVISION HIP STEM MA - 19
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 19

REVISIOMN HIP STEM DIA - 20
REVISION HIF STEM DIA - 20
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 20
REVISION HIP STEM DIA - 20

LENGTH
LENGTH
LENGTH
LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH -

LENGTH

LENGTH -

LENGTH
LENGTH
LENGTH

LENGTH -

LENGTH
LEMNGTH
LENGTH

LEMGTH -

LENGTH

LENGTH -

LENGTH
LENGTH

LENGTH

LEMGTH -

LENGTH

LENGTH -

LENGTH
LENGTH
LENGTH

LENGTH.

245
280

175
205
245

17%

205

245

175

80

175

245




NEO - 1912
1912-37-22-4
1912-37-22-0

1912-37-22+4 |

1912-39-22-4
1912-39-22-0

1912-39-22+4

1912-41-22-4
1912-41-22-0
1912-41-22+4

1912-43-22-4

1912-43-22-0 |

1912-43-22+4

1912-45-22-4
1912-45-22-0
1912-45-22+4

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 37MM - HEAD 22MM (-4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 37MM - HEAD 22MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 37MM - HEAD 22MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 39MM - HEAD 22MM (-4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 3SMM - HEAD 22MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 39MM - HEAD 22MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 41MM - HEAD 22MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 41MM - HEAD 22MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 41MM - HEAD 22MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 43MM - HEAD 22MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 43MM - HEAD 22MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 43MM - HEAD 22MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 45MM - HEAD 26MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 45MM - HEAD 26MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 45MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )



1912-47-22-4

1912-47-22-0
1912-47-22+4

1912-49-22-4
1912-49-22-0
1912-49-22+4

1912-51-22-4
1912-51-22-0
1912-51-22+4

1912-53-22-4
1912-53-22-0
1912-53-22+4

1912-55-22-4
1912-55-22-0
1912-55-22+4

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 47MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 47MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 47MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 49MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 49MM - HEAD 26 MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 4SMM - HEAD 26 MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26 MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26 MM ( +4 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -0 )

BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26 MM (-0 )
BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26 MM ( +4 )



IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

1912-47-22-4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 49MM - HEAD 26MM (-4 )
1912-47-22-0 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 49MM - HEAD 26 MM (-0 )
1912-47-22+4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 49MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )

1912-49-22-4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26MM (-4 )
1912-49-22-0 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26MM (-0 )
1912-49-22+4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 51MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )

1912-51-22-4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26 MM ( -4 )
1912-51-22-0 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26MM (-0 )
1912-51-22+4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 53MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )

1912-45-22-4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26 MM (-4 )
1912-45-22-0 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26 MM (-0 )
1912-45-22+4 BIPOLAR CUP WITH HEAD DIA 55MM - HEAD 26MM ( +4 )



NEO - 1913

1913-40-28
1913-42-28
1913-44-28

1913-46-28

1913-48-28

1913-50-32
1913-52-32
1913-54-32
1913-56-32
1913-58-32

1913-60-32 |

ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 40MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 42MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 44MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 46MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 48MM - 15°

ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 50MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 52MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 54MM - 157
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 56MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 58MM - 15°
ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED DIA 60MM - 15°

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

ACETABULAR CUP CEMENTED - 15°

| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM

| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM
| ID 28MM



NRE |

MPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

NEO - 1914-00 INSTRUMET SET FOR NEO TOTAL HIP CEMENTED & UNCEMENTED

NEO - 1915-00 INSTRUMENT SET FOR BIPOLAR AND STEM




NEO HIP

ON\RE

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED

NEO - 1916
1916-37 |
1916 - 39
1916 - 41
1916 - 43
1916 - 45
1916 - 47
1916 - 49
1916-51
1916 - 53

NEO - 1917
1917-37 |
1917 -39
1917 - 41
1917 -43
1917 - 45
1917 - 47
1917 - 49
1917-51
1917 - 53

FIXED BIPOLAR NONM - FENESTRATED
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 37MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 39MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 41MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 45MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DA 47MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FEMESTRATED - DIA 51MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 53MM

FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 370MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 39MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 41MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 45MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 470M
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 49MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FEHESI'R#TED - BIA 51IMM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 53MM




NEO HIP

ON\RE

IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED

NEO - 1918
1918-37 |
1918 - 39
1918 - 41
1918 - 43
1918 - 45
1918 - 47
1918 - 49
1918-51
1918 - 53

NEO - 1919
1919-37 |
1919- 39
1919 - 41
191943
1919 - 45
1919 - 47
1919 - 49
191951
1919 - 53

FIXED BIPOLAR NONM - FENESTRATED
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 37MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 39MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 41MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 45MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DA 47MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FEMESTRATED - DIA 51MM
FIXED BIPOLAR NON FENESTRATED - DIA 53MM

FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 370MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 39MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 41MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 43MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 45MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 470M
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 49MM
FIXED BIPOLAR FEHESI'R#TED - BIA 51IMM
FIXED BIPOLAR FENESTRATED - DIA 53MM




Ghrne]

MPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS

NEO HIP

1920-00 STRUMENT SET FOR FIXED BIPOLAR




